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Annual School Planner 2018-2019 

 
 

These dates are arranged in advance, at the beginning of the academic year. 
Whilst we make every attempt not to alter them, these dates are all subject to 
change and interested parties should check the dates in the school newsletter 

each week. As the year progresses additional dates will be added and this 
document will be updated. 

 
 

Autumn I  2018-2019 Details 

Date   

Week 1   

Monday  3.9.18 INSET 

Tuesday  4.9.18 INSET 

Wednesday  5.9.18 INSET 

Thursday  6.9.18 INSET 

Friday  7.9.18 INSET 

Week 2   

Monday  10.9.18 School opens for pupils 
Reception pupils in until 12.00 

Tuesday  11.9.18 Reception children in until 12.00 

Wednesday  12.9.18 Reception children in until 12.00 

Thursday  13.9.18 Reception children in until 13.15 

Friday  14.9.18 Reception children in until 13.15 

Week 3   

Monday  17.9.18  

Tuesday  18.9.18 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 
18.15 Local Governing Body Meeting 

Wednesday  19.9.18  

Thursday  20.9.18  

Friday  21.9.18  

Week 4   

Monday  24.9.18 9.30 School Photos – individual   

Tuesday  25.9.18 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  26.9.18  

Thursday  27.9.18  

Friday  28.9.18  

Week 5   

Monday  1.10.18  

Tuesday  2.10.18 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  3.10.18  

Thursday  4.10.18 National Poetry Day 

Friday  5.10.18  

Week 6   

Monday  8.10.18  

Tuesday  9.10.18 18.00-19.00 Reception Curriculum Evening 

Wednesday  10.10.18  

Thursday  11.10.18  

Friday  12.10.18  

Week 7   

Monday  15.10.18  

Tuesday  16.10.18 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  17.10.18  
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Thursday  18.10.18  

Friday  19.10.18 School Closes for Autumn Half Term 

Autumn II   

Week 1   

Monday  29.10.18 School Re-opens 

Tuesday  30.10.18 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  31.10.18  

Thursday  1.11.18  

Friday  2.11.18  

Week 2   

Monday  05.11.18 9.00 PTA Meeting  

Tuesday  06.11.18  

Wednesday  07.11.18  

Thursday  08.11.18  

Friday  09.11.18  

Week 3  ANTI BULLYING WEEK 

Monday  12.11.18  

Tuesday  13.11.18 15.30 – 18.30 Parents Evening  

Wednesday  14.11.18 15.30 – 18.30 Parents Evening 

Thursday  15.11.18  

Friday  16.11.18  

Week 4   

Monday  19.11.18  

Tuesday  20.11.18 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  21.11.18  

Thursday  22.11.18  

Friday  23.11.18  

Week 5   

Monday  26.11.18  

Tuesday  27.11.18 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  28.11.18  

Thursday  29.11.18  

Friday  30.11.18  

Week 6   

Monday  3.12.18  

Tuesday  4.12.18 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  5.12.18  

Thursday  6.12.18  

Friday  7.12.18  

Week 7   

Monday  10.12.18 Nativity Dress Rehearsal  

Tuesday  11.12.18 9.30 Nativity Performance  
15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  12.12.18  

Thursday  13.12.18  

Friday  14.12.18 17.00 – 19.00 Winter Wonderland  

Week 8   

Monday  17.12.18  

Tuesday  18.12.18 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 
 

Wednesday  19.12.18 Pantomime School Visit (TBC) 

Thursday  20.12.18 EYFS Festive Fun (TBC)  

Friday  21.12.18 School Closes for Christmas Break 

Spring I   

Week 1   
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Monday  7.01.19 School re-opens 

Tuesday  8.01.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  9.01.19  

Thursday  10.01.19  

Friday  11.01.19 House Captain Elections  

Week 2   

Monday  14.01.19  

Tuesday  15.01.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  16.01.19  

Thursday  17.01.19  

Friday  18.01.19  

Week 3   

Monday  21.01.19  

Tuesday  22.01.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  23.01.19  

Thursday  24.01.19  

Friday  25.01.19 14.40 RLC Class Assembly  

Week 4   

Monday  28.01.19  

Tuesday  29.01.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  30.01.19  

Thursday  31.01.19  

Friday  01.02.19  

Week 5   

Monday  4.02.19 9.00 Parent Council  

Tuesday  5.02.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  6.02.19  

Thursday  7.02.19  

Friday  8.02.19 14.40 RLA Class Assembly  

Week 6   

Monday  11.02.19  

Tuesday  12.02.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  13.02.19  

Thursday  14.02.19  

Friday  15.02.19 School Closes (Spring Half Term) 

Spring II   

Week 1   

Monday  25.02.19 School Re-opens 

Tuesday  26.02.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  27.02.19  

Thursday  28.02.19  

Friday  1.03.19  

Week 2   

Monday  4.03.19  

Tuesday  5.03.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  6.03.19  

Thursday  7.03.19 World Book Day 

Friday  8.03.19  

Week 3   

Monday  11.03.19  

Tuesday  12.03.19 15.30 – 18.30 Parents Evening  

Wednesday  13.03.19 15.30 – 18.30 Parents Evening 

Thursday  14.03.19  

Friday  15.03.19  

Week 4   

Monday  18.03.19  
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Tuesday  19.03.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  20.03.19  

Thursday  21.03.19  

Friday  22.03.19  

Week 5   

Monday  25.03.19 9.00 PTA Meeting  

Tuesday  26.03.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  27.03.19  

Thursday  28.03.19  

Friday  29.03.19  

Week 6   

Monday  1.04.19  

Tuesday  2.04.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  3.04.19  

Thursday  4.04.19  

Friday  5.04.19 14.40 Spring Sing  
School Closes (Easter) 

Summer I   

Week 1     

Monday  22.04.19 Bank Holiday  

Tuesday  23.04.19 School Re-opens 
15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  24.04.19  

Thursday  25.04.19  

Friday  26.04.19 House Captain Elections  

Week 2   

Monday  29.04.19  

Tuesday  30.04.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  1.05.19  

Thursday  2.05.19  

Friday  3.05.19 School Closes (May Day Weekend) 

Week 3   

Monday  6.05.19 May day Bank Holiday 

Tuesday  7.05.19 School re-opens 
15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  8.05.19  

Thursday  9.05.19  

Friday  10.05.19  

Week 4   

Monday  13.05.19 9.00 Parent Council 

Tuesday  14.05.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  15.05.19  

Thursday  16.05.19  

Friday  17.05.19  

Week 5   

Monday  20.05.19  

Tuesday  21.05.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  22.05.19  

Thursday  23.05.19  

Friday  24.05.19 School Closes (Summer Half Term) 

Summer II   

Week 1   

Monday  10.06.19 School Re-opens 

Tuesday  11.06.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  12.06.19  

Thursday  13.06.19  
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Friday  14.06.19  

Week 2   

Monday  17.06.19  

Tuesday  18.06.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  19.06.19  

Thursday  20.06.19  

Friday  21.06.19  

Week 3   

Monday  24.06.19  

Tuesday  25.06.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  26.06.19  

Thursday  27.06.19  

Friday  28.06.19 9.30 Sports Day  

Week 4   

Monday  1.07.19  

Tuesday  2.07.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  3.07.19  

Thursday  4.07.19  

Friday  5.07.19 9.30 Reserve Sports Day  

Week 5   

Monday  8.07.19  

Tuesday  9.07.19 15.30 Staff Professional Learning Meeting 

Wednesday  10.07.19  

Thursday  11.07.19  

Friday  12.07.19  

Week 6   

Monday  15.07.19 9.00 PTA Meeting  

Tuesday  16.07.19  

Wednesday  17.07.19 Change Over Day (TBC)  

Thursday 18.07.19  

Friday 19.07.19 End of Year reports to parents  

Week 7   

Monday 22.07.19  

Tuesday 23.07.19 15.30 – 16.15 or 16.45 – 17.30 End of Year Celebration  

Wednesday 24.07.19  

Thursday  25.07.19  

Friday  26.07.19 School Closes for Summer 

 


